
  
  

 INTERNATIONAL PARALYMPIC COMMITTEE  

Para Swimming  

2026 List of International - Level Athlete s  

 

Effective 01 January 2026  

 

1. All athletes included in an IPC testing pool (Registered Testing Pool, Testing 

Pool or Team Testing Pool) are considered International Level Athletes.  

2. All athletes listed below are considered International -Level -Athletes for the 

duration of 2026.  

 

SDMS ID  Family Name  Given Name  NPC  

41367  Aragon Diani  Maria Jazmin  ARG  

6532  Baez  Nadia  ARG  

23588  Basiloff  Inaki  ARG  

15219  Carlomagno  Pipo  ARG  

7455  de Andrade  Matias  ARG  

52130  Ferreiro  Leandro Michel  ARG  

66993  Herrero  Manuela  ARG  

20144  Pellitero  Analuz  ARG  

15325  Aungles  Jesse  AUS  

21817  Beecroft  Emily  AUS  

58852  Belando Nicholson  Victoria  AUS  

50215  Bishop  Lewis  AUS  

56161  Brimelow  Grace  AUS  

15328  Crothers  Rowan  AUS  

56127  Fullgrabe  Jasmin  AUS  

50681  Gallagher  Thomas  AUS  

33503  Greenwood  Jasmine  AUS  

5577  Hall  Brenden  AUS  

50121  Hance  Benjamin  AUS  

21814  Hodge  Timothy  AUS  

62859  Hogan  Mia  AUS  

32676  Ireland  Jack  AUS  
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26219  Jones  Jenna  AUS  

10815  Kelly  Ahmed  AUS  

54889  Leary  Alexa  AUS  

24373  Leonhardt  Paige  AUS  

60198  Matthews  Beau  AUS  

36596  McTernan  Madeleine  AUS  

36255  Michel  Jake  AUS  

56669  Osborn  Chloe  AUS  

8331  Patterson  Grant  AUS  

21818  Patterson  Lakeisha  AUS  

41126  Pearse  Col  AUS  

52429  Price  Hannah  AUS  

62963  Rigby  Daniel  AUS  

51270  Saffy  Alex  AUS  

59921  Sellick  Gemma  AUS  

59116  Simpson  Callum  AUS  

57722  Sisman  Darren  AUS  

59065  Springett -Kelly  Amelie  AUS  

33520  Stephens  Keira  AUS  

40729  Storm  Ruby  AUS  

44422  Tuckfield  Alexander  AUS  

30721  Watson  Rachael  AUS  

44426  Wilson  Poppy  AUS  

36274  Ernhofer  Andreas  AUT  

5338  Onea  Andreas  AUT  

11300  Salei  Raman  AZE  

59972  De Jaeger  Anton  BEL  

32441  de Visser  Sam  BEL  

56188  Delrue  Remi  BEL  

56187  Maes  Jordy  BEL  

59888  Somei  Thibaut  BEL  

56172  Vandenabeele  Arnaut  BEL  

56100  Barlov  Ismail  BIH  

56099  Zulfic  Ismail  BIH  

6967  Izotau  Uladzimir  BLR  

59569  Kavalionak  Yauheni  BLR  

7020  Salei  Dzmitry  BLR  

26226  Shchalkanau  Yahor  BLR  

62172  Sheshka  Darya  BLR  

22687  Vashkevich  Maksim  BLR  

50199  Yeshchyk  Krystsina  BLR  

26348  Zudzilava  Anastasiya  BLR  
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4186  Alcalde Rodriguez  Roberto  BRA  

62733  Alvico Araujo  Milaini  BRA  

49489  Bandeira  Gabriel  BRA  

18586  Batista Silva  Guilherme  BRA  

29315  Becker Da Silva  Bruno  BRA  

30746  Belarmino Pereira  Wendell  BRA  

28114  Borges Carneiro  Debora  BRA  

28115  Borges Carneiro  Beatriz  BRA  

50832  Brutos de Oliveira  Joao Pedro  BRA  

16225  Cruz de Andrade  Pamella Cristina  BRA  

49492  Da Silva  Jose Ronaldo  BRA  

49513  Da Silva de Oliveira  Samuel  BRA  

32586  Da Silva Sousa  Lucilene  BRA  

63944  de Araujo Flausino  Beatriz  BRA  

32564  Do Amaral Petzold  Mayara  BRA  

56111 dos Santos Almeida  Victor  BRA  

41242  dos Santos Araujo  Gabriel Geraldo  BRA  

9079  Glock  Talisson Henrique  BRA  

41237  Gomes Santiago Araujo  Maria Carolina  BRA  

21394  Jeronimo de Araujo  Cecilia Kethlen  BRA  

36660  Matera  Douglas  BRA  

32590  Melone de Oliveira  Gabriel  BRA  

60974  Mulling  Leticia  BRA  

58611  Oliveira dos Santos  Alessandra  BRA  

16392  Pereira dos Santos  Patricia  BRA  

27816  Ribeiro  Mariana  BRA  

30782  Rocha Matera  Thomaz  BRA  

62734  Simoes de Souza  Dennis  BRA  

30712  Suzigan Abate  Laila  BRA  

17030  Toledo  Fabiano Aparecido  BRA  

49493  Vieira Da Cruz  Lidia  BRA  

9096  Viel  Raquel  BRA  

59609  Xavier Ribeiro  Arthur  BRA  

40632  Bennett  Nicholas  CAN  

55514  Cosgriffe  Katie  CAN  

49129  Cowan  Felix  CAN  

29547  Dorris  Danielle  CAN  

55811  Giammichele  Charlie  CAN  

60627  Jibb  Mary  CAN  

58720  Lu  Fernando  CAN  

49239  Martel  Gabriel  CAN  

55515  Martin  Riley  CAN  
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55694  Massabie  Sebastian  CAN  

55516  Maxwell  Reid  CAN  

26758  Newkirk  Shelby  CAN  

66563  Smyth  Alyssa  CAN  

42778  Soliman  Myriam  CAN  

58313  Stevens  Ruby  CAN  

59782  St -Germain  Antoine  CAN  

24072  Tripp  Abi  CAN  

49131  Tucker  Jordan  CAN  

15207  Turbide  Nicolas Guy  CAN  

55718  Zheng  Leo  CAN  

28139  Abarza Diaz  Alberto Caroly  CHI  

62119  Arredondo  Patricio  CHI  

41497  Chen  Shuling  CHN  

4525  Cheng  Jiao  CHN  

41545  Deng  Jieqiu  CHN  

41556  Guo  Jincheng  CHN  

41652  Han  Jiabao  CHN  

44217  He  Shenggao  CHN  

21759  Hua  Dongdong  CHN  

35357  Huang  Xianquan  CHN  

18172  Jia  Hongguang  CHN  

35362  Jiang  Yuyan  CHN  

5287  Jiang  Shengnan  CHN  

18202  Ke  Liting  CHN  

59818  Li  Ting  CHN  

62920  Li  Zhixin  CHN  

18201  Li  Guizhi  CHN  

41555  Liu  Fengqi  CHN  

44212  Liu  Yu  CHN  

41544  Liu  Ying  CHN  

21140  Liu  Daomin  CHN  

11944  Lu  Dong  CHN  

5313  Lu  Weiyuan  CHN  

59809  Luo  Yanbo  CHN  

41650  Ma  Jia  CHN  

21142  Meng  Guofen  CHN  

44214  Ruan  Jingsong  CHN  

11943  Song  Lingling  CHN  

26875  Tang  Qian  CHN  

56019  Tang  Shuyuan  CHN  

29703  Wang  Lichao  CHN  
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14539  Wang  Jingang  CHN  

55998  Wu  Hongliang  CHN  

59817  Xie  Zhili  CHN  

29698  Xu  Haijiao  CHN  

29701  Xu  Jialing  CHN  

6706  Yang  Bozun  CHN  

29704  Yang  Hong  CHN  

18203  Yao  Cuan  CHN  

26719  Yuan  Weiyi  CHN  

29017  Zhang  Yilong  CHN  

62914  Zhang  Yunxiang  CHN  

18200  Zhang  Meng  CHN  

26866  Zhang  Xiaotong  CHN  

29027  Zhang  Li  CHN  

35363  Zheng  Jietong  CHN  

35361  Zheng  Tingting  CHN  

56001  Zhu  Hui  CHN  

44210  Zhu  Ji  CHN  

62015  Barahona Jerena  Juan Manuel  COL  

50643  Barbosa Morales  Jimmy Damian  COL  

15020  Crispin Corzo  Nelson  COL  

62016  Cuero Sanchez  Juan Esteban  COL  

3774  Fuentes Garcia  Moises  COL  

21435  Gonzalez Rodriguez  Laura Carolina  COL  

9186  Lemus Rojas  Leider Albeiro  COL  

55921  Leon Prada  Santiago  COL  

55917  Mejia Quintero  Daniel Steven  COL  

53259  Pena Prieto  David Felipe  COL  

9189  Rincon Narvaez  Miguel Angel  COL  

21432  Serrano Zarate  Carlos Daniel  COL  

67048  Suarez Cardenas  Joan Sebastian  COL  

41661  Vargas Blanco  Sara  COL  

24085  Vega Correcha  Richard Mateo  COL  

14655  Knezevic  Karlo  CRO  

55764  Matijasevic  Toni  CRO  

36719  Mecic  Emma  CRO  

24327  Novina  Paula  CRO  

7190  Sinovcic  Dino  CRO  

6837  Pelendritou  Karolina  CYP  

53608  Borska  Alexandra  CZE  

17934  Duskova  Vendula  CZE  

35895  Fryba  Petr  CZE  
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19339  Hlavinka  Tomas  CZE  

34673  Kesnar  Jonas  CZE  

29912  Koupilova  Agata  CZE  

36452  Kratochvil  David  CZE  

20352  Mickova  Dominika  CZE  

3645  Petracek  Arnost  CZE  

24291  Strasik  Tadeas  CZE  

52686  Vanek  Jakub  CZE  

59919  Froekjaer  Johanne  DEN  

35795  Hillhouse  Alexander  DEN  

52684  Kvist  Freja  DEN  

32494  Alhambra Mollar  Enrique Jose  ESP  

4027  Castello Farre  Julia  ESP  

52591  Dambelleh Jarra  Mahamadou  ESP  

60413  de La Cruz Flores  Isabel Shihuaying  ESP  

18745  Delgado Nadal  Maria  ESP  

52976  Dmytriv Dmytriv  Anastasiya  ESP  

53790  Escanilla Candial  Jian Wang  ESP  

52590  Feliu Martin  Emma  ESP  

3560  Fernandez  Ivan  ESP  

43326  Fernandez Infante  Marta  ESP  

39334  Ferrer Robles  Daniel  ESP  

42597  Ferron Gutierrez  Juan  ESP  

61382  Florencio Fernandez  Ian  ESP  

42605  Fontcuberta Cervera  Delia  ESP  

52536  Garcia Grau  Berta  ESP  

29889  Garrido Brun  Jacobo  ESP  

6756  Gelis  Albert  ESP  

3681  Gil  Vicente  ESP  

61637  Gonzalez Lopez  Adrian  ESP  

36770  Gonzalez Santos  Pau  ESP  

42314  Lerida Maldonado  Beatriz  ESP  

26484  Llopis Sanz  Inigo  ESP  

3694  Luque  Miguel  ESP  

5439  Mari Alcaraz  Jose Antonio  ESP  

16211 Marques Soto  Nuria  ESP  

57908  Navarro Riofrio  Miguel Angel  ESP  

51098  Ozaeta Velasco  Marco  ESP  

3847  Perales  Teresa  ESP  

19476  Polo Lopez  Marian  ESP  

22574  Ponce Bertran  Antoni  ESP  

59304  Quereda Rodriguez  Almudena  ESP  
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23006  Salguero Galisteo  Oscar  ESP  

14914  Salguero Oteiza  Ivan  ESP  

26589  Salinas Martinez  Francisco  ESP  

39311  Sanchez Sierra  David  ESP  

26533  Villa Gonzalez  Alba  ESP  

52570  Villarejo Martin  Alex  ESP  

39335  Zanon Bausach  Carlos  ESP  

36253  Zudaire Borrezo  Nahia  ESP  

17660  Liksor  Robin  EST  

20050  Topkin  Matz  EST  

34680  Khalili  Nader  FIN  

58320  Ornkvist  Natalie  FIN  

60169  Paakkala  Aukusti  FIN  

35821  Rajahalme  Jenna  FIN  

42473  Chardard  Laurent  FRA  

42804  Denayer  Hector  FRA  

28601  Didier  Ugo  FRA  

28604  Pierre  Emeline  FRA  

42805  Portal  Kylian  FRA  

31021  Portal  Alex  FRA  

52294  Carroll  Astrid  GBR  

66844  Carroll  Ursula  GBR  

41183  Challis  Ellie  GBR  

55861  Darbey  Rhys  GBR  

56107  Dee  Bruce  GBR  

52267  Downie  Sam  GBR  

55864  Ellard  William  GBR  

32442  Fiddes  Louise  GBR  

15649  Firth  Bethany  GBR  

17915 Harvey  Grace  GBR  

52292  Haycock  Amber  GBR  

41724  Humphrey  Scarlett  GBR  

41725  Humphrey  Eliza  GBR  

14840  Kearney  Tully  GBR  

55689  Letton -Jones  Ela  GBR  

44658  Maskill  Poppy  GBR  

60787  Newman -Baronius  Olivia  GBR  

29717  Redfern  Rebecca  GBR  

52469  Rice  Lily  GBR  

55558  Rogers  Faye  GBR  

41701  Sheffield  Georgia  GBR  

60005  Stewart  Harry  GBR  
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26591  Summers -Newton  Maisie  GBR  

14880  Tai  Alice  GBR  

59807  Tompsett  Mark  GBR  

52276  Vearncombe  Cameron  GBR  

56247  Warrington  Callie -Ann  GBR  

41153  Whiston  Brock  GBR  

41613  Williams  Kieran  GBR  

66526  Williams  Rose  GBR  

59798  Winnifrith  Iona  GBR  

55256  Bennarndt  Leon  GER  

34131  Boettcher  Gina  GER  

11067  Braunschweig  Malte  GER  

55860  Brueckner  Kimi Mika  GER  

56875  Cornelissen  Lena Katharina  GER  

55108  Doehler  Johanna  GER  

56226  Eckart  Yannick  GER  

26419  Engel  Taliso  GER  

52452  Hebmueller  Philip  GER  

61205  Hoffmann  Willy  GER  

63345  Jung  Marlon  GER  

52451  Kast  Charlotte Leonora  GER  

63337  Kocabas  Nisanur  GER  

52458  Koeszegvary  Balint  GER  

26835  Labudda  Neele  GER  

65441  Leisse  Mieke Sophia  GER  

42312  Maack  Mira Jeanne  GER  

65442  Rickert  Vivien  GER  

32454  Roesler  Katherina  GER  

52457  Scholz  Tanja  GER  

4486  Schott  Verena  GER  

7026  Schwarz  Naomi Maike  GER  

10677  Semechin  Elena  GER  

56223  Teschauer  Tabea Nele  GER  

30132  Topf  Josia Tim Alexander  GER  

41189  Wetekam  Maurice  GER  

21041  Karypidis  Dimitrios  GRE  

10485  Michalentzakis  Dimosthenis  GRE  

8873  Tsapatakis  Antonios  GRE  

53765  Vasileiadis  Georgios  GRE  

35801  Chan  Yui Lam  HKG  

51593  Cheung  Tsun Lok  HKG  

35803  Cheung  Ho Ying  HKG  
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62789  Hung  Wing Long  HKG  

52866  Ng  Cheuk Yan  HKG  

32600  Wong  Hon Yin  HKG  

52811  Hotz  Csenge  HUN  

59876  Janza  Virag Csenge  HUN  

20246  Konkoly  Zsofia  HUN  

19286  Pap  Bianka  HUN  

33682  Szaraz  Evelin  HUN  

23763  Pangabean  Jendi  INA  

55188  Imam  Ali  IND  

52385  Indori  Abdul Quadir  IND  

9233  Jadhav  Suyash Narayan  IND  

56705  Kulkarni  Chaitanya Vishwas  IND  

18651  Mukundan  Niranjan  IND  

31153 Shaikh  Mohammad Shams Aalam  IND  

35442  Karimzadeh Kiskani  Mohammad  IRI  

55625  Brady  Dearbhaile  IRL  

43896  Ni Riain  Roisin  IRL  

52095  Nic Bradaigh  Siomha  IRL  

11697  Bjornsdottir  Thelma Bjorg  ISL  

36089  Karlsson  Gudfinnur  ISL  

3949  Sigurdardottir  Sonja  ISL  

55771  Bar Nitzan  Shay  ISR  

34764  Dadaon  Ami Omer  ISR  

19481  Guirenko  Veronika  ISR  

3352  Shalabi  Iyad  ISR  

42447  Amodeo  Alberto  ITA  

33124  Barlaam  Simone  ITA  

27035  Beggiato  Luigi  ITA  

26726  Berra  Alessia  ITA  

3393  Bettella  Francesco  ITA  

44326  Bianco  Vittoria  ITA  

22559  Bicelli  Federico  ITA  

14964  Bocciardo  Francesco  ITA  

30727  Boggioni  Monica  ITA  

26431  Boni  Vincenzo  ITA  

59847  Bruffa  Gabriele  ITA  

56162  Cristiani  Federico  ITA  

63836  Da Prato  Luca  ITA  

60246  D'Apostoli  Vittorio  ITA  

32761  Fantin  Antonio  ITA  

52629  Garlaschi  Fabio  ITA  
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63208  Gernone  Mariagiovanna  ITA  

15335  Ghiretti  Giulia  ITA  

33000  Gilli  Carlotta  ITA  

53140  Legrottaglie  Giulio  ITA  

63207  Lorenzo  Gabriele  ITA  

63263  Magrassi  Riccardo  ITA  

34305  Marchi  Giorgia  ITA  

35916  Marigliano  Emmanuele  ITA  

59920  Mecenate  Domiziana  ITA  

29846  Menciotti  Riccardo  ITA  

52706  Mercurio  Gaia  ITA  

4146  Morelli  Efrem  ITA  

63292  Neziraj  Almedin  ITA  

19693  Palazzo  Xenia Francesca  ITA  

63878  Parnofiello  Cristiano  ITA  

56578  Piai  Elia  ITA  

29963  Procida  Angela  ITA  

15685  Rabbolini  Martina  ITA  

35998  Raimondi  Stefano  ITA  

52631  Ranieri  Fabrizio  ITA  

15515 Sarcina  Giacomo  ITA  

34146  Scortechini  Alessia  ITA  

41783  Terzi  Giulia  ITA  

63316  Tretti Clementoni  Tommaso  ITA  

17675  Trimi  Arjola  ITA  

6586  Ishiura  Tomomi  JPN  

52260  Kagose  Rei  JPN  

6975  Kasamoto  Akari  JPN  

55160  Kawabuchi  Taiyo  JPN  

6597  Kimura  Keiichi  JPN  

54701  Kimura  Saaya  JPN  

26536  Kubota  Kota  JPN  

50528  Matsuda  Anku  JPN  

44564  Minai  Akito  JPN  

19939  Murakami  Shunya  JPN  

19803  Nishida  An  JPN  

36120  Ogiwara  Kotaro  JPN  

36502  Saito  Genki  JPN  

39319  Serizawa  Mikika  JPN  

3713  Suzuki  Takayuki  JPN  

51629  Tanaka  Eigo  JPN  

26537  Tomita  Uchu  JPN  
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36463  Tsujiuchi  Ayano  JPN  

51556  Uemura  Haruhi  JPN  

63234  Yamada  Ryuga  JPN  

41361  Yamaguchi  Naohide  JPN  

21482  Afanasyev  Andrey  KAZ  

35200  Kenzhebek  Dias  KAZ  

21004  Kinakh  Sergey  KAZ  

52031  Muratbekov  Amir  KAZ  

35199  Potapov  Roman  KAZ  

50818  Zhumagali  Nurdaulet  KAZ  

17354  Zvyagintseva  Natalya  KAZ  

64782  Go  Deukheon  KOR  

61290  Jeong  Bonggi  KOR  

19355  Jo  Giseong  KOR  

29308  Park  Jihwan  KOR  

22682  Matakas  Edgaras  LTU  

35891  Abdullah  Mohd Adib Iqbal  MAS  

42286  Larry  Brenda Anellia  MAS  

42495  Mohammad  Abd Halim  MAS  

33355  Zulkafli  Muhammad Nur Syaiful  MAS  

8378  Aceves Perez  Haidee Viviana  MEX  

40788  Camacho Ramirez  Angel De Jesus  MEX  

3520  Castorena Velez  Jose Arnulfo  MEX  

52690  Chavez Aguilera  Daniel  MEX  

33962  Florida Gomez  Maria Fernanda  MEX  

49644  Gutierrez Bermudez  Jesus Alberto  MEX  

3334  Hernandez Gaspar  Virginia  MEX  

10598  Lopez Cervantes  Jesus Rey  MEX  

3448  Ramirez Martinez  Fabiola  MEX  

56360  Rodriguez Villarruel  Liliana Elizabeth  MEX  

19698  Somellera Mandujano  Naomi  MEX  

31816  Zarate Rodriguez  Marcos Rafael  MEX  

21984  Bruinsma  Liesette  NED  

35721  Bultje  Florianne  NED  

21985  Dorsman  Rogier  NED  

52661  Hendriks  Julian  NED  

19395  Kruger  Lisa  NED  

27130  Takken  Bas  NED  

14673  van de Voort  Olivier  NED  

64456  van Drimmelen  Irene  NED  

17471  van Hofweegen  Thijs  NED  

35665  van Wanrooij  Thomas  NED  
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62621  Carnel  Victor Ludo Mieke  NOR  

55858  Ohlgren  Julie Marie  NOR  

32236  Solberg  Fredrik  NOR  

36536  Steen  Gabriel  NOR  

3693  Leslie  Cameron  NZL  

59864  Murphy  Charlotte  NZL  

61461  Sayer  Rylee  NZL  

52417  Smith  Gabriella  NZL  

44481  Willmer  Joshua  NZL  

33316  Felices  Dunia  PER  

40415  Sanchez  Liduvina  PER  

41994  Santillan  Rodrigo  PER  

58947  Sono  Isaias  PER  

33323  Boruszewska  Zuzanna  POL  

3402  Czech  Jacek  POL  

29408  Golus  Michal  POL  

8344  Jablonska  Oliwia  POL  

40848  Kowalski  Gabriel  POL  

57232  Kozlowski  Alex  POL  

54195  Krzyszkowski  Oliwier  POL  

63394  Kwiecien  Tymoteusz  POL  

52129  Lechniak  Krzysztof  POL  

63404  Marczuk  Patrycja  POL  

6812  Mendak  Joanna  POL  

35239  Ochtera  Aleksandra  POL  

18624  Otowski  Kamil  POL  

63395  Podgorski  Hubert  POL  

63391  Sadkowski  Kacper  POL  

63405  Sobota  Wiktoria  POL  

7171 Castro  Ana  POR  

52148  Cordeiro  Tomas  POR  

34281  Meneses  Marco  POR  

36467  Veiga  Susana  POR  

33628  Shahov  Shamil  QAT  

57004  Hendricks  Nathan  RSA  

30469  Sadie  Christian  RSA  

44602  Swanepoel  Kat  RSA  

57005  Vyncke  Danika  RSA  

52698  Berdnik  Rodion  RUS  

62976  Bobyrev  Igor  RUS  

63103  Bogatyreva  Anna  RUS  

22508  Butkova  Nataliia  RUS  
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22629  Cherniaev  Dmitrii  RUS  

26958  Danilenko  Vladimir  RUS  

26434  Efrosinin  Egor  RUS  

52588  Fedurina  Galina  RUS  

63280  Fitmova  Daria  RUS  

30035  Ganiuk  Aleksei  RUS  

52699  Gladyshev  Artem  RUS  

63115  Goncharova  Anastasiia  RUS  

19810  Granichka  Andrei  RUS  

28535  Guk  Timofei  RUS  

42157  Guzienko  Alina  RUS  

22664  Isaev  Artem  RUS  

42161  Ishchiulova  Viktoriia  RUS  

5617  Kalina  Andrei  RUS  

42176  Kliachkina  Elena  RUS  

64982  Kniazeva  Varvara  RUS  

60187  Koltsova  Diana  RUS  

52880  Kuzmin  Egor  RUS  

30037  Larionova  Mira  RUS  

42122  Latritskaia  Mariia  RUS  

61161 Lazutin  Evgenii  RUS  

42123  Lisitskii  Stepan  RUS  

42294  Lukianenko  Daria  RUS  

63656  Mokrousova  Aleksandra  RUS  

22989  Mozgovoi  Bogdan  RUS  

30040  Nikolaev  Andrei  RUS  

8950  Palian  Ani  RUS  

17379  Pavlenko  Artem  RUS  

49092  Pavlov  Nikita  RUS  

26389  Pavlova  Mariia  RUS  

49081  Pulver  Kirill  RUS  

22610  Shabalina  Valeriia  RUS  

61163  Shchitkovskii  Egor  RUS  

42185  Shchurova  Zoia  RUS  

63333  Shusharin  Sergei  RUS  

30693  Sidorenko  Elizaveta  RUS  

42575  Smirnov  Daniil  RUS  

14876  Tarasov  Denis  RUS  

52878  Tsybriuk  Vitalii  RUS  

20545  Zhdanov  Roman  RUS  

35320  Soon  Colin Jin Guang  SGP  

29784  Soon  Sophie Jin Wen  SGP  
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20612  Toh  Wei Soong  SGP  

33213  Wong  Zhi Wei  SGP  

3491  Yip  Pin Xiu  SGP  

44368  Draganov -Cordas  Katarina  SRB  

41182  McCrea  Leo  SUI  

20540  Meister  Nora  SUI  

52793  Murith  Bastien  SUI  

48980  Kubova  Alzbeta  SVK  

6838  Petrikovicova  Karina  SVK  

28525  Andersson Wulf  Ida  SWE  

62028  Bergqvist  Signe  SWE  

14684  Lindberg  Pernilla  SWE  

32180  St Clair Maitland  Nicola  SWE  

42316  Khajhonmatha  Nattharinee  THA  

60305  Kumarasing  Phakhawat  THA  

60304  Meeprom  Natirat  THA  

63272  Bilge  Ebrar  TUR  

30475  Ildem  Elif  TUR  

63271  Kurt  Defne  TUR  

30461  Ozturk  Sevilay  TUR  

57515  Unlu  Umut  TUR  

42556  Yaraman  Turgut Aslan  TUR  

8935  Bohodaiko  Yevhenii  UKR  

6921  Chufarov  Danylo  UKR  

52473  Drapkin  Andrii  UKR  

6937  Fedyna  Oleksii  UKR  

32249  Hontar  Anna  UKR  

56209  Horodianyn  Eduard  UKR  

63245  Karpenko  Yaroslav  UKR  

19808  Kol  Anton  UKR  

4600  Komarov  Oleksandr  UKR  

52485  Korzhova  Veronika  UKR  

56212  Koshman  Vladyslav  UKR  

14781  Kvasnytsia  Marian  UKR  

56982  Mychka  Roman  UKR  

49951  Nimchenko  Ihor  UKR  

63239  Oliinyk  Artem  UKR  

32247  Ostapchenko  Denys  UKR  

19802  Palamarchuk  Serhii  UKR  

59895  Poida  Kyrylo  UKR  

61369  Polishchuk  Hanna  UKR  

56213  Semenykhin  Danylo  UKR  
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39351  Serbin  Mykhailo  UKR  

56210  Shenhur  Yurii  UKR  

30172  Tkachuk  Kateryna  UKR  

32250  Trusov  Andrii  UKR  

52472  Vasylenko  Dmytro  UKR  

6889  Veraksa  Maksym  UKR  

19809  Verbova  Maryna  UKR  

41777  Virchenko  Oleksii  UKR  

19526  Yaremenko  Illia  UKR  

62537  Boyd  Koehn  USA  

57976  Busch  Noah  USA  

53432  Chambers  Olivia  USA  

5497  Coan  McKenzie  USA  

29252  Gaffney  Julia  USA  

52830  Hixson  Julia  USA  

49243  Jaffe  Noah  USA  

61925  Kubiak  Katie  USA  

21872  Lettenberger  Ahalya  USA  

5097  Long  Jessica  USA  

19341  Marks  Ellie  USA  

56796  Nuhfer  Grace  USA  

33808  Pergolini  Gia  USA  

54846  Raleigh -Crossley  Christie  USA  

36187  Ray  Morgan  USA  

63351  Roberts  Emma  USA  

62414  Rutledge  Gray  USA  

56620  Sadowski  Piper  USA  

59476  Schroeder  Eden  USA  

22575  Smith  Leanne  USA  

41760  Stickney  Morgan  USA  

58225  Stivers  Aiden  USA  

60349  Teller  Kenley  USA  

7118 Weggemann  Mallory  USA  

53151 Wilkerson  Evan  USA  

30581  Williams  Adin  USA  

36077  Winnett  Taylor  USA  

50225  Bolotov  Egor  UZB  

30188  Odilova  Muslima  UZB  

 


